
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 

No. 
577 
505 
510 
524 
606 
671 
614 
660 

Name 
Alessandro Stura 
Saeed Al Ali 
Mohammed Mattar 
Hussain Hasan 
Abdulla Al Ali 
Walid K. 
J e a n  P ie r ra  V a n  D e r  H a r t  ( N )  
Mohammed Al Ghurair 

Class 
Shifter 
Shifter 
Shifter 
Shifter 
Veteran 
Veteran 
Veteran 
Veteran 

Best Tm 
40.147 
40.563 
40.656 
40.810 
42.337 
42.991 
42.999 
44.153 

Gap 

0.416 
0.093 
0.154 
1.527 
0.654 
0.008 
1.154 

Diff 

0.416 
0.509 
0.663 
2.190 
2.844 
2.852 
4.006 

In Lap 
3 
3 
2 
3 
1 
2 
2 
2 

 

 

Sorted on best lap time

Announcements 
0  Offical Result 

Printed: 20-Apr-19 12:48:06 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  RAK TRACK 

IAME Series UAE 2018/2019 - Round 6 

X30 Shifter/Veteran 

Qualifying Practice 

Qualifying (7:00 Time) started at 14:35:45 

T-Shape Track 0.876 km 

19-Apr-19 14:35 



Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 

Not classified 
DNS 

No. 
577 
505 
510 
524 
606 
660 
614 

671 

Name 
Alessandro Stura 
Saeed Al Ali 
Mohammed Mattar 
Hussain Hasan 
Abdulla Al Ali 
M o ha m m e d  A l G hu ra ir  
J e a n  P i e r r a  V a n  D e r  H a r t  ( N )  

Walid K. 

Class 
Shifter 
Shifter 
Shifter 
Shifter 
Veteran 
Veteran 
Veteran 

Veteran 

Laps 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 

Gap 

0.409 
6.791 
1.053 

18.186 
3.611 
2.528 

Diff 

0.409 
7.200 
8.253 

26.439 
30.050 
32.578 

DNS 

Total Tm 
11:05.911 
11:06.320 
11:13.111 
11:14.164 
11:32.350 
11:35.961 
11:38.489 

Best Tm 
40.372 
40.480 
40.685 
40.995 
41.874 
42.039 
42.288 

 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 
1  Official Result 

Printed: 20-Apr-19 12:48:17 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  RAK TRACK 

Margin of Victory 

0.409 

Avg. Speed 

66.301 

Best Lap Tm 

40.372 

Best Speed 

78.114 

Best Lap by 

577 - Alessandro Stura 

 

IAME Series UAE 2018/2019 - Round 6 

X30 Shifter/Veteran 

Heat 

Race (14 Laps) started at 15:46:05 

T-Shape Track 0.876 km 

19-Apr-19 15:45 



Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 

No. 
505 
510 
577 
524 
606 
660 
614 
671 

Name 
Saeed Al Ali 
Mohammed Mattar 
Alessandro Stura 
Hussain Hasan 
Abdulla Al Ali 
M o ha m m e d  A l G hu ra ir  
J e a n  P i e r r a  V a n  D e r  H a r t  ( N )  
Walid K. 

Class 
Shifter 
Shifter 
Shifter 
Shifter 
Veteran 
Veteran 
Veteran 
Veteran 

Laps 
19 
19 
19 
19 
19 
19 
18 
18 

Gap 

15.596 
6.354 
3.381 
4.875 
7.768 
1 Lap 
0.237 

Diff 

15.596 
21.950 
25.331 
30.206 
37.974 

1 Lap 
1 Lap 

Total Tm 
14:25.160 
14:40.756 
14:47.110 
14:50.491 
14:55.366 
15:03.134 
14:29.424 
14:29.661 

Best Tm 
40.457 
40.666 
40.356 
41.068 
41.917 
42.382 
42.548 
42.529 

 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 
0  
1  
2  

Official Result 
Kart No 577 - 10 Seconds Penalty Due To Infringement Code No 18 
Kart No 577 - 5 Seconds Penalty Due To Push Back Front Bumper. 

Printed: 20-Apr-19 12:48:27 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  RAK TRACK 

Margin of Victory 

15.596 

Avg. Speed 

69.257 

Best Lap Tm 

40.356 

Best Speed 

78.145 

Best Lap by 

577 - Alessandro Stura 

 

IAME Series UAE 2018/2019 - Round 6 

X30 Shifter/Veteran 

Pre-Final 

Race (19 Laps) started at 17:15:58 

T-Shape Track 0.876 km 

19-Apr-19 17:15 



Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 

No. 
577 
505 
510 
524 
606 
660 
614 
671 

Name 
Alessandro Stura 
Saeed Al Ali 
Mohammed Mattar 
Hussain Hasan 
Abdulla Al Ali 
M o ha m m e d  A l G hu ra ir  
J e a n  P i e r r a  V a n  D e r  H a r t  ( N )  
Walid K. 

Class 
Shifter 
Shifter 
Shifter 
Shifter 
Veteran 
Veteran 
Veteran 
Veteran 

Laps 
21 
21 
21 
21 
21 
21 
20 
20 

Gap 

0.478 
5.549 

10.359 
13.611 

9.175 
1 Lap 
9.867 

Diff 

0.478 
6.027 

16.386 
29.997 
39.172 

1 Lap 
1 Lap 

Total Tm 
15:56.736 
15:57.214 
16:02.763 
16:13.122 
16:26.733 
16:35.908 
16:12.592 
16:22.459 

Best Tm 
40.322 
40.407 
40.566 
40.901 
41.809 
41.998 
42.663 
42.399 

 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 
0  
1  

Official Result 
Kart No 524 - 5 Seconds Penalty Due To Push Back Front Bumper 

Printed: 20-Apr-19 12:48:49 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  RAK TRACK 

Margin of Victory 

0.478 

Avg. Speed 

69.220 

Best Lap Tm 

40.322 

Best Speed 

78.210 

Best Lap by 

577 - Alessandro Stura 

 

IAME Series UAE 2018/2019 - Round 6 

X30 Shifter/Veteran 

Final 

Race (21 Laps) started at 19:40:23 

T-Shape Track 0.876 km 

19-Apr-19 19:40 


